Fire Alarm Systems | D273 Series Photoelectric Smoke and Smoke and Heat Detectors
The D273 Series includes the following detector models:
Model Description
D273 Four-wire
D273ES* Four-wire with sounder and end-of-line (EOL) relay
D273IS* Four-wire with an isolated 135°F (57°C) heat sensor and
sounder
D273TH Four-wire with 135°F (57°C) heat sensor

15 mA
D273THR: 18 mA maximum
Ordering Information
D273 Four-Wire Smoke Detector D273
D273ES Four-Wire Smoke Detector with EOL
Relay and Sounder
D273ES
D273IS Four-Wire Smoke Detector with Isolated
Heat Sensor and Sounder
D273IS
D273TH Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector D273TH
D273THC Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with
Auxiliary Relay
D273THC
D273THCS Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector
with Auxiliary Relay and Sounder
D273THCS
Ordering Information
D273THE Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with
EOL Relay
D273THE
D273THES Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector
with EOL Relay and Sounder
D273THES
D273THR Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with
Trouble Relay
D273THR
D273THS Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with
Sounder
D273THS
D273THSR Four-Wire Smoke/Heat Detector
with Sounder and Trouble Relay
D273THSR
Accessories
D275 Power Supervision Module D275